PARCEL
NUMBER

i‘_'ﬁ PR

LEGAL VL2211 TR

02-08-100-003 33.25%A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10-4-8 MID PT N W QR & NE 4

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

8-16-78

9-4-81
6-15-93
6-23-93

WIGGLESWORTH MILLARD F & MILDRED V

LEACH TERRI L. & KAREN S.  (WIGGLESWORTH, MILLARD F. ET AL 1/3 EF? L%f.go

WIGGLESWORTH MIEDRED V (MILLARD F WIGGLESWORTH L E ET AL 1/3 INT) NO C.F.
WIGGLESWORTH, MILDRED V. NO C.F.
C.F. 125.00

RATLIFF, WALLACE & HOLLY M.



